Page 1 of 2

Wes Schubert

From: Wes Schubert
Sent: Monday, April 24, 2006 3:53 PM

To: jelykes@aol.com’; 'danderson@ashbritt.com’; 'Cgsspecserve@aol.com’

Cc: dfiowers@dollar-flowers.com; jdollar@dollar-flowers.com

Subject: FW: NWP 14 - Change Order: Approval 7’/_/’2/5 IS THE
Gentlemen: /?'ﬂ/)g/‘/\b/’l EJT To¢

o ——
_| approve the $24,126 change order # NWP 14 as detailed hereinbelow. 7771f c é‘ (S‘ (?0 ,,/ /,(71—( /

Thanks,
Wes
Wes Schubert

The Bodard Trust

3701 N. Harrison

Shawnee, Okla. 74804-2223
wschubert@bodard.com
405 878-1915 direct line
405 878-1942 fax line

From: June Lykes [mailto:jelykes@aol.com]
Sent: Sunday, April 23, 2006 11:54 AM

To: Wes Schubert; Jon Kroehler; Dwight Anderson
Subject: FW: NWP 14 - Change Order

April 24

Attached is the change order for the installation of mitigation materials required by Nation Wide Permit 14. This
NWP-14 was required for the original construction of NC Blvd. The quanitities were omitted from the original
mitigation bid quantities. We have no choice but to install the items included in the CO. If questions please let
me know.

Wes--Please execute the change order and return a copy to Glenn and Dwight. Thank you. We should be

getting toward the end of this | hope. JEL

From: Dwight Anderson [mailto:danderson@ashbritt.com]
Sent: Thursday, April 20, 2006 12:14 PM

To: "June Lykes'

Subject: FW: NWP 14 - Change Order

June, | have reviewed this change order and recommend that it be approved.

~ Thanks,

Dwight Anderson

5/9/2006



Page 2 of 2

From: Cgsspecserve@aol.com [mailto:Cgsspecserve@aol.com]
Sent: Thursday, April 20, 2006 6:58 AM

To: danderson@ashbritt.com

Subject: NWP 14 - Change Order

Dwight:
Costs to perform the new mitigation of 264 trees/shrubs are described below:

Plant materials $9,556
Planting/muich $3,762

Irrigation

installation $4920
Native grass

ground cover $1,408
Maintenance $3,480

Annual Monitoring _$1,000
Total $24,126

5/9/2006



